## L14000109462

Office Use Only



100262005671

SHERICENCY OF FILMS



{KN ][[[[]]



ACCOUNT NO. : 12000000195 . •
REFERENCE : 1210163 7509084
AUTHORIZATION
COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00
ORDER DATE : July 10, 2014
ORDER TIME : 8:41 AM
ORDER NO. : 210163-050
CUSTOMER NO: 7509084
DOMESTIC FILING
NAME: TAOS INPATIENT SERVICES, LLC
EFFECTIVE DATE:
ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams - EXT. 62925
EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Taos Inpatient Services, LLC Name of L	imited Liability Company	<u> </u>
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) Please return all correspondence concerning this		
Robyn Ratton	Name of Person	
Envision HealthCare attn: Legal E	Department Firm/Company	
6200 S. Syracuse Way, Suite 200	Address	
Greenwood Village, CO 80111	City/State and Zip Code	
lynne.liko@evhc.net E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future annual report notifica	ation)
For further information concerning this matter, pl		
Robyn Ratton at ( Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Tel	lephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	□\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address  Parigration Section	Street/Courier Addi	ress

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Taos Inpatient Services, LLC  (Must end with the words "Limited L	Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal offi	ice of the Limited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6200 S. Syracuse Way, Suite 200 Greenwood Village, CO 80111	6200 S. Syracuse Way, Ste. 200 Greenwood Village, CO 80111 attn: Legal Department	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own R another business entity with an active Florida registration.	egistered Agent. You must designate an individual or	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered a	gent are:	
Corporation Service Company Name	<del></del>	
1201 Hays Street Florida street address (P.O. Box 1	NOT acceptable)	
Tallahassee	FL Zip	
City	Zip	
the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept to capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the oblig	ice of process for the above stated limited liability company at he appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance gations of my position as registered agent as provided for in r 605, F.S	
Registered Agent's Signatur	re (REQUIRED)	
(CONTINUE)		

Page 1 of 2

14 JUL 10 AM B: 22

	T41	Nome and Address
	<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
	"MGR" = Manager	
	Member	Florida IPS Medical Services, LLC
		6200 S. Syracuse Way, Ste. 200
		Greenwood Village, CO 80111
If an e	ffective date is listed, the date must be	date of filing: <u>upon filing</u> (OPTIONAL)  e specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
(If an e the dat	LE V: Effective date, if other than the	
If an e	LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)	
(If an e the dat	LE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be of filing.)	
If an e	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with sectionstitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fals)	member or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, are information submitted in a document to the Department of State
(If an e the dat ARTIC	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with sectionstitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fals)	member or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.
If an e	CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be e of filing.)  CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a (In accordance with sectic constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fuls constitutes a third degree.	member or an authorized representative of a member.  ion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true, are information submitted in a document to the Department of State

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fees:
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)